

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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 32 2 Jiang Chuan14 40 4 Abdelhay Ahmed

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 76 Total Team
12 19 2 Jiang Chuan

7 16 5 Zhang Binglong
7 14 7 Zhong Weijun
7 24 Total Team
2 4 5 Zhang Binglong
2 8 13 Chen Longhai
1 1 15 Tang Chuanhang
4 73 Total Team
2 11 5 Zhang Binglong
1 10 7 Zhong Weijun
1 13 2 Jiang Chuan

21 Total Team
75 173 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 81 Total Team
13 27 4 Abdelhay Ahmed

9 14 10 Masoud  Mohamed
7 14 20 Shafik Ahmed
2 37 Total Team
1 6 12 Abdalla Hossam
1 9 10 Masoud  Mohamed

2 62 Total Team
1 7 20 Shafik Ahmed
1 10 4 Abdelhay Ahmed

14 Total Team
60 180 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Li Rui
2 Jiang Chuan
3 Mao Tianyi
5 Zhang Binglong
6 Li Runming
7 Zhong Weijun
8 Han Tianyi
9 Zhan GuojunL

10 Ji Daoshuai
13 Chen Longhai
15 Tang Chuanhang
16 Tong JiahuaL
17 Liu Libin
20 Rao Shuhan

 
  
  
  
  
  


 
  
L L L

  

2
13

11
1
9

2
5
5

6

Coach:
Assistant:

Raul LOZANO (ARG)
Juan SERRAMALERA (ARG)

EGY • Egypt 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 El Sayed Ahmed
3 Abou Abd Elhalim Mohamed
4 Abdelhay Ahmed
6 Mohamed Abd El Rehim Mamdouh
8 Abdelbaky Marawan

10 Masoud  Mohamed
12 Abdalla Hossam
14 Hassan Omar
17 Bekhet Ahmed
19 Abdelrahman Mostafa Mohamed Ibrah
20 Shafik Ahmed
21 Aly  SherifL
22 Abdelaal AhmedL
23 Seoudy Abdelrahman


 
  


  
  
  




  
L L

L L


3
14

10
3
3

2
8

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Ibrahim Fakhreldin   (EGY)
Islam Mohamed  ELSEB (EGY)

Referees: RAPISARDA D. (ITA) & DZIEWIRZ S. (CAN)

EGY
CHN 3

0 18
25

20
25

22
25

60
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:25 0:28 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

18 30004.06.2017
Ankara
Baskent Volleyball Hall

Match duration:  Start: 17:15  End: 18:37  Total: 1:22
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 2
Pool C2 - Preliminary Round


